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Price
108.45 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

0.13% (0.14)

US7181721090
PM
NYSE
usb
Consumer Products
Stock
153,907 EUR
S&P 500

108.43 USD (100)
108.50 USD (400)
107.26 USD
108.70 USD
107.184 USD
108.31 USD
107.868833 USD
376,516
40,636,914.08
5,726
100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
Company report: PHILIP MORRIS
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WKN: 718172109

5Y
110.00 ,'I|
|
| | 1 |i
[t A |
o {
f [ 111 | ]
100.00 r\\ FH Y7 /
SONTH VRN VA '
| II| | ||I I| | | | IIII V! II| II
lI I| f r I| I| I II Il .-"I ||."""'. |
/ I I \ |I T .\f'm". .'ﬁ".lI
90.00 / " | R
' / !
/ | i II| |
[ I
|I I I"
so.oo | | i
]
' [ | #T
||| T
I fl/
f f
| ¥
70.00 I
{

09.2019 08.2020 07.2021 06.2022 05.2023 04,2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on sector | on market
Download

Date

2024/07/18
2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840425
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US7181721090-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS7181721090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7181721090&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7181721090&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f7b10400bf37ed19b02f96b1fad6b0b29118f7d589ece49a3f8de19f5277ffd&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f983b44587004b18c&time=1721398972&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=668c7f58b1ecb49ba7664164bfe8a30f4993a93d273d169859c718ad617a2da1&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=12ba85824fa5fb521&time=1721398972&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46fa968c3cdba2324757f29bef44cadc5c0d54842a974d34eb2dbe1e6033cc3b&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a9b7066eb9399a434&time=1721398972&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=461c5f8cf34ca6dbca6bc359537a3feb9c16ed6dc2b4db22efcc2e0227bbe475&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6b72b6d2a6536c7ef&time=1721398972&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bca28d06d68bace7085cf37359a7bf460416a60d36e6fc743c336a7ef254da2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2800dc17434b2aa45&time=1721398972&tool=RSC
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Bid (Bid size) 108.43 USD (100) 7o.00 Ifl
Ask (Ask size) 108.50 USD (400)
Open 107.26 USD 09.2019 08.2020 07.2021 06.2022 052023 04,2024
High 108.70 USD
Low 107.184 USD
Close (prev. day) 108.31 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
’ ’ Source: FactSet
VWAP 107.868833 USD
376,516

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

40,636,914.08 Price data
5,726 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

106.09 USD (3,848,802
102.90 USD (4,639,623
97.07 USD (5,438,127
94.85 USD (4,800,123
108.81 USD (2024/07/17

Last size

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

—_ — = — = = ==

6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date
Perf (%) +14.96% +12.48% +18.19% YTD Low | date 87.82 USD (2024/04/15
Perf (abs.) +12.89  +10.99 +15.24 52 Weeks High | date 108.81 USD (2024/07/17
87.23 USD (2023/10/27

Beta 0.22 0.51 0.44 52 Weeks Low | date

Volatility  15.71 15.78 19.74
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 15:46 99.50 EUR 0.10 16

07/18
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 98.34 EUR 0.00 4

07/18
Tradegate 2024/ 16:06 99.29 EUR 0.44 34

07/18
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:08 98.76 EUR 0.00 1

07/18
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:36 91.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US7181721090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270633674
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410302
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22388549
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22393071
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22388580

PHILIP MORRIS INTERNATIONAL INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
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108.45 USD

98.75 EUR

96.50 USD

98.38 EUR

86.30 EUR

98.34 EUR

98.27 EUR

98.76 EUR

40.64

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22393070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32942235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22421333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211677
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211677
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906224
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906224
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22393072
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Company Logo
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Contact Details
PHILIP MORRIS INTERNATIONAL INC.

677 Washington Boulevard, Suite 1100 -
06901 Stamford

Telefon: +1-203-905-2410
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: PHILIP MORRIS
INTERNATIONAL INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Philip Morris International, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the business of
delivering a smoke-free future and evolving a portfolio for the long term to include products
outside of the tobacco and nicotine sector. It operates through the following geographical
segments: Europe Region (Europe), South and Southeast Asia, Commonwealth of
Independent States, Middle East, and Africa Region (SSEA, CIS, and MEA), East Asia,
Australia, and PMI Duty Free Region (EA, AU, and PMI DF), and Americas Region
(Americas). The Europe segment includes all the European Union countries, Switzerland,
the United Kingdom, Ukraine, Moldova, and Southeast Europe. The SSEA, CIS, and MEA
segment focuses on South and Southeast Asia, the African continent, the Middle East,
Turkey, Israel, Central Asia, Caucasus, and Russia. The EA, AU, and PMI DF segment is
involved in the consolidation of international duty-free business with East Asia and Australia.
The Americas segment is comprised of the United States, Canada, and Latin America. The
company was founded by Philip Morris in 1847 and is headquartered in Stamford, CT.

Members of Management Board

André Chairman of Board of
Calantzopoulos  Directors

Juan Daboub Member of Board of

Directors

Brant Bough Member of Board of
Directors

Dessislava Member of Board of

Temperley Directors

Kalpana Member of Board of

Morparia Directors

Lisa Hook Member of Board of
Directors

Michel Combes Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Polet Member of Board of
Directors

Shlomo Yanai Member of Board of
Directors

Victoria Harker = Member of Board of
Directors

Werner Geissler Member of Board of
Directors

Jacek Olczak Chairman of Managing
Board

Badrul Member of Executive

Chowdhury Committee

Bin Li Member of Executive
Committee

Emmanuel Member of Executive

Babeau Committee

Frederic Member of Executive

Patitucci Committee

Marian Salzman Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Voegele Member of Executive
Committee
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Mimi Kurniawan

Moira Gilchrist

Stefano Volpetti

Waynn Wu

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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